
Details of claim
received

Amount claimed Amount of claim
admitted

Nature of
claim

Amount
covered
by
security
interest

Amount
covered
by
guarantee

Whethe
r
related
party?

% of voting
share in
CoC

1 Media Shine PR &
advertising

12,994 12,994 Unsecured 0 0 No NA 0 0 0 0

2 Texas Textiles and
Industries Limited

25,50,47,794 0 Unsecured 0 0 Yes NA 0 0 25,50,47,794 0 Delayed
submission of
claims

3 Tamralipta Cooperating
Spinning Mills Limited

51,90,000 51,90,000 Unsecured 0 0 No NA 0 0 0 0

4 National Securities
Depository Limited

5,97,767 0 Unsecured 0 0 No NA 0 0 5,97,767 0

5 Employees' State Insurance
Corporation

65,31,139 65,31,139 Unsecured 0 0 No NA 0 0 0 0

Total 26,73,79,694 1,17,34,133 0 0 0 0                  25,56,45,561 0

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Annexure – 8
Name of the corporate debtor: Silverton Spinners Limited ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 08-11-2019 ; List of creditors as on: 07-08-2022

Amount of
contingent
claim

Amount of
any
mutual
dues,
that may
be set-off

Amount of claim not
admitted

Amount of
claim under
verification

Remarks, if
any

Sl.
No.

Name of creditor Details of claim admitted




